
1

Hours 60

 Hours 60

 Hours 20

 Miles 56.1

 Hours 40

 Hours 50

 Hours 40

 Hours 50

Hours 20

Hours 20

 Miles 10

 Hours 20

TOTAL  

In the case of math errors, the PRICE PER UNIT will be correctly extended and the corrected TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT will be the basis for award.

17,820.00$            

9,000.00$              

TOTAL  108,843.40$          49,475.00$             

3,200.00$               

3,750.00$               

1,000.00$               

650.00$                  

2,200.00$               

70.00$                3,500.00$             

Labor - Skilled/welder 
fabricator

32.00$                

800.00$                

7,000.00$              

640.00$                 

140.00$              

Labor - Non Skilled

WOODRAT ROAD MAINTENANCE

150.00$              

7,200.00$             

90.00$                4,500.00$             

5,700.00$             

TOTAL EXTENDED
AMOUNT

6,600.00$               

6,600.00$               

UNIT OF 
MEASURE AMOUNT

8,700.00$              

9,000.00$              

33,323.40$            

6,800.00$              

5,400.00$              4,750.00$               

196.00$              

Prairie Hauling
Cottonwood, ID

Winspear Construction

TOTAL 

95.00$                

3,800.00$             

3,800.00$             

Transport 110.00$              2,200.00$             

Roller

Water Truck wt 
sprinkler

Used for erosion control/culvert installation 25.00$                

Dump Truck

Labor - Skilled/Sawyer

12-14 yard 95.00$                

CONTRACT NO. 18-225-420199 GENERAL ROAD MAINTENANCE

TOTAL EXTENDED
AMOUNT

BID EVALUATION

48,315.00$           

ESTIMATED 
# OF UNITS

Boise, ID

500.00$                

40.00$                

Road Grading** JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G 95.00$                1,900.00$             

Brushing roads etc. 600.00$              

Mob/Demob of heavy equipment

6,000.00$             

8,415.00$             

3,920.00$              

Repair gates and cattleguards, build 1 HD Gate

PRICE / UNIT OF 
MEASURE

Dozer Road repair, culvert installation

Used to compact surfacing material

4,000 gallon (used to water roads before grading)

Road Grading** JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G

95.00$                

Backhoe Culvert clean-out

Excavator* Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation 120.00$              

PRICE / UNIT OF 
MEASURE

145.00$              

14,025.00$             

3,200.00$               

EQUIPMENT EQUIVALENT 

6,160.00$              

150.00$              

154.00$              

EQUIPMENT

54.00$                1,080.00$              

1,782.00$           

450.00$              

TOTAL  

594.00$              

170.00$              

108.00$              

Flash Excavation
Harpster, ID

50.00$                

65.00$                1,300.00$               

65.00$                

110.00$              

PRICE / UNIT OF 
MEASURE

110.00$              

110.00$              

110.00$              2,200.00$               

250.00$              

80.00$                

95.00$                

80.00$                

75.00$                



FID Id Name Miles Object_ID Hours grader Hours Water Hours Rolle Hours BH Hours EX
0 0 Heywood Creek Road 3.3 1L 9 11
1 0 Mosquito Loop 3.4 2L 9 11
2 0 Brown's Ridge Loop 3 3L 8 10
3 0 Miles Creek Road 4 4L 11 13
4 0 East Lacey Loop 2.4 5L 6 8
5 0 Rock Creek Road 0.7 6L 2 2

FID Id Type Object_ID
0 0 gate repair 1P
1 0 maintain cattleguard 2P
2 0 maintain cattleguard 3P
3 0 gate repair 4P
4 0 tank trap 5P
5 0 tank trap 6P
6 0 tank trap 7P
7 0 spot rock 8P
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