BID EVALUATION WOODRAT ROAD MAINTENANCE CONTRACT NO. 18-225-420199 GENERAL ROAD MAINTENANCE

				Flash Excavation Harpster, ID				Winspear Construction Boise, ID				Prairie Hauling Cottonwood, ID			
EQUIPMENT	EQUIPMENT EQUIVALENT		# OF UNITS		UNIT OF SURE	TO	TAL EXTENDED AMOUNT		/ UNIT OF		TOTAL AMOUNT		/ UNIT OF ASURE	TOT	AL EXTENDED AMOUNT
Excavator*	Road repair, gate repair, culvert installation	Hours	60	\$	110.00	\$	6,600.00	\$	145.00	\$	8,700.00	\$	120.00	\$	7,200.00
Dozer	Road repair, culvert installation	Hours	60	\$	110.00	\$	6,600.00	\$	150.00	\$	9,000.00	\$	95.00	\$	5,700.00
Road Grading**	JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G	Hours	20	\$	110.00	\$	2,200.00	\$	196.00	\$	3,920.00	\$	95.00	\$	1,900.00
Road Grading**	JD 770, 14, 14G, 140G	Miles	56.1	\$	250.00	\$	14,025.00	\$	594.00	\$	33,323.40	\$	150.00	\$	8,415.00
Dump Truck	12-14 yard	Hours	40	\$	80.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	170.00	\$	6,800.00	\$	95.00	\$	3,800.00
Backhoe	Culvert clean-out	Hours	50	\$	95.00	\$	4,750.00	\$	108.00	\$	5,400.00	\$	90.00	\$	4,500.00
Water Truck wt sprinkler	4,000 gallon (used to water roads before grading)	Hours	40	\$	80.00	\$	3,200.00	\$	154.00	\$	6,160.00	\$	95.00	\$	3,800.00
Roller	Used to compact surfacing material	Hours	50	\$	75.00	\$	3,750.00	\$	140.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	70.00	\$	3,500.00
Labor - Non Skilled	Used for erosion control/culvert installation	Hours	20	\$	50.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	32.00	\$	640.00	\$	25.00	\$	500.00
Labor - Skilled/welder fabricator	Repair gates and cattleguards, build 1 HD Gate	Hours	20	\$	65.00	\$	1,300.00	\$	54.00	\$	1,080.00	\$	40.00	\$	800.00
Labor - Skilled/Sawyer	Brushing roads etc.	Miles	10	\$	65.00	\$	650.00	\$	1,782.00	\$	17,820.00	\$	600.00	\$	6,000.00
Transport	Mob/Demob of heavy equipment	Hours	20	\$	110.00	\$	2,200.00	\$	450.00	\$	9,000.00	\$	110.00	\$	2,200.00
			TOTAL		\$	49,475.00	TOTAL		\$	\$ 108,843.40		TAL	\$	48,315.00	

In the case of math errors, the PRICE PER UNIT will be correctly extended and the corrected TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT will be the basis for award.

1

FID	Id	Name	Miles	Object_	ID Hours grader	Hours Water	Hours Rolle Hours BH	Hours EX
	0	0 Heywood Creek Road	3.3	3 1L	9	11		
	1	0 Mosquito Loop	3.4	1 2L	9	11		
	2	O Brown's Ridge Loop	3	3 3L	8	10		
	3	0 Miles Creek Road	4	1 4L	11	13		
	4	0 East Lacey Loop	2.4	1 5L	6	8		
	5	0 Rock Creek Road	0.7	7 6L	2	2		
FID	Id	Туре	Object_II)				
	0	0 gate repair	1P					
	1	0 maintain cattleguard	2P					
	2	0 maintain cattleguard	3P					
	3	0 gate repair	4P					
	4	0 tank trap	5P					
	5	0 tank trap	6P					
	6	0 tank trap	7P					
	7	0 spot rock	8P					